















































Colleges and universities should have minimum punishments for those found guilty of sexual misconduct.

Far
tixminimum



Have you ever had a Title IX complaint filed against you?

Far Somewghghtly

tixyou left lib

SlighthySomewFRat

lib Modecats cons right

A Title IX complaint has been filed 2 0
against me

A Title IX complaint has been filed 2 2
against me, and | also know

someone who has had a Title 1X

complaint against them

No, but I know someone who has 7 10
had a title ix complaint filed against

them.

I have not had a Title IX complaint 89 88
filed against me, and | do not know

anyone who has.

n 175 462

0 0

7 4

10 10
82 86 9
320 290 18

| do not | haven’t
identify thought

as lib or much

con about this

0 0 6 1 0
1 4 11 3 0
8 12 18 8 5
2 84 64 89 94
6 160 25 148 234

How satisfied or dissatisfied were you with how the university handled the Title I)X complaint filed against
you/the person you know? (Presented if student responded that they and/or someone they know has had a

Title IX complaint filed against them)

I do not I haven’t

Far Somewh&ightly Slightly SomewhatFar identify as lib thought much
tixcompyou left lib lib Moderateons cons right or con about this
Very 27 19 11 3 20 19 22 20 21
dissatisfied
Somewhat 2 15 36 34 14 20 39 14 6
dissatisfied
Neither 37 41 35 44 6 41 33 64 48
satisfied nor
dissatisfied
Somewhat 13 10 19 13 53 20 3 0 5
satisfied
Very satisfied 21 16 0 5 7 0 3 2 20
n 18 55 56 41 16 26 9 16 18

Are you, or have you ever been, a member of the student government?

Far Somewhaslightly Slightly Somewhat Far | do not identify | haven’t thought
stdntgov left lib lib Moderate cons cons  right as lib or con much about this
Yes 9 10 10 8 7 6 10 12 7
No 91 90 90 92 93 94 90 88 93
n 175 462 320 290 186 160 25 148 234
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Are you, or have you ever been, a member of any non-athletic or non-Greek student organizations (e.g.,
College Democrats, College Republicans, racial/ethnic based student organizations, religious organizations))?

Far Somewhatlightly Slightly Somewhat Far | do not identify | haven’t thought
stdntorg left lib lib Moderate cons cons  right as lib or con much about this
Yes 39 29 27 23 29 28 26 34 15
No 61 71 73 77 71 72 74 66 85
n 175 462 320 290 186 160 25 148 234

Which of the following best describes your political beliefs? (Presented if 1 do not identify as a liberal or
conservative was selected on the previous question)

ideo2 I do not identify as lib or con I haven’t thought much about this
Democrat socialist 19 0
Libertarian 22 0
Something else 59 100
n 148 4
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